
Section 206 Row 10 Seats 12, 13, 14, and 15
Returning verified seller since 2017
Text wheels : 626-375-7237
Sold in pairs or all four only please
Tickets transferred using the Lakers mobile app. Payment via Venmo or Zelle (to be provided)

Message from the Lakers:
The Lakers will strictly adhere to all State of California, LA County, and NBA then-existing protocols at the time you attend each game. Currently, all fans must be fully vaccinated for 
Covid-19 or submit a negative Covid-19 test result taken within 72 hours of tipoff, and must wear face masks, regardless of vaccination status. We will reach out to ticket purchasers 
with more information prior to each game, as we work with local health authorities to keep our fans safe and healthy.

Game Info Availability
# Date Day Opponent Time Price per seat Seat 12 Seat 13 Seat 14 Seat 15 Notes

32 2/25/2022 Friday LA Clippers 7:00 PM 130 Sold Sold Sold Sold
33 2/27/2022 Sunday New Orleans Pelicans 7:00 PM 115 Sold Sold Sold Sold
34 3/1/2022 Tuesday Dallas Mavericks 7:00 PM Sold Sold Sold Sold Sold
35 3/5/2022 Saturday Golden State Warriors 5:30 PM Sold Sold Sold Sold Sold
36 3/11/2022 Friday Washington Wizards 7:30 PM Sold Sold Sold Sold Sold
37 3/14/2022 Monday Toronto Raptors 7:30 PM Sold Sold Sold Sold Sold
38 3/23/2022 Wednesday Philadelphia 76ers 7:00 PM $150.00 Sold Sold Sold Sold
39 4/1/2022 Friday New Orleans Pelicans 7:30 PM $120.00 Sold Sold Sold Sold
40 4/3/2022 Sunday Denver Nuggets 12:30 PM $160.00
41 4/8/2022 Friday Oklahoma City Thunder 7:30 PM $120.00


